™
®
GCC-MP / Multi-Purpose
Clinical Centrifuge
The Globe Scientific GCC-MP Multi-Purpose Clinical
Centrifuge is a large capacity centrifuge that can be used in
a variety of clinical lab applications. With a wide selection of
fixed rotors as well as a swingout rotor and buckets, the GCC-

GCC-MP-15ML — Aluminum alloy rotor, 30-place for
15mL centrifuge tubes
All ordering information on last page>
GCC-MP / Multi-Purpose
™
®
Customer	Service,	Sales	and	Technical	Support:
Phone 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail  mail@globescientific.com
© 2020 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GCC-MP Flyr 12042    1M
Clinical Centrifuge
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item	#	 Description	Unit
GCC-MP Clinical Centrifuge, multi-purpose, 120V, 60Hz, US plug (rotor not included) Each
GCC-MP-UK-EU Clinical Centrifuge, multi-purpose, 240V, 50Hz, UK & EU plugs (rotor not included) Each
GCC-MP-2ML30 Rotor with Lid, aluminum alloy, fixing clips and o-ring, 6000rpm max, 30-place for 1.5mL  Each
 and 2.0mL microcentrifuge tubes
GCC-MP-2ML60 Rotor with Lid, aluminum alloy, fixing clips and o-ring, 6000rpm max, 60-place for 1.5mL Each
 and 2.0mL microcentrifuge tubes
GCC-MP-5ML Rotor with Lid, aluminum alloy, fixing clips and o-ring, 6000rpm max, 18-place for 5mL  Each
 conical  bottom tubes
GCC-MP-15ML Rotor, aluminum alloy, 4500rpm max, 30-place for 15mL centrifuge tubes Each
GCC-MP-15ML-ADP Rotor Adapter Risers, for use with 3mL tubes   10
GCC-MP-50ML6 Rotor with Lid, aluminum alloy, fixing clips and o-ring, 6000rpm max, 6-Place for 50mL Each
 Centrifuge Tubes
GCC-MP-50ML8 Rotor, aluminum alloy, 5000rpm max, 8-place for 50mL centrifuge tubes Each
GCC-MP-PCR Rotor with Lid, aluminum alloy, fixing clips and o-ring, 6000rpm max, 12-place for 0.2mL Each
 8 position PCR strips
GCC-MP-SWING Rotor, swing-out, aluminum alloy, 4-place for buckets (buckets / tube adapters sold separately) Each
GCC-MP-SWING-100ML4 Buckets, for use with GCC-MP-SWING Rotor, for 4 x 100mL tubes (1 tube per bucket) 4
GCC-MP-SWING-50ML8 Buckets, for use with GCC-MP-SWING Rotor, for 8 x 50mL tubes (2 tubes per bucket) 4
GCC-MP-SWING-15ML16 Buckets, for use with GCC-MP-SWING Rotor, for 16 x 10mL, 12mL and 15mL tubes 4
 (4 tubes per bucket)
GCC-MP-SWING-7ML36 Buckets, for use with GCC-MP-SWING Rotor, for 36 x 3mL and 7mL tubes 4
 (9 tubes per bucket)
GCC-MP-SWING-PLATE Rotor, swing-out, aluminum alloy, 4000rpm max, 2-place for microplates Each